hamok

Hansruedi KOHLER
OLG Dachsen
Percurso : H70

Distancia : 3530m
Tempo : 0:30:50 (8'44"/km) [Puntos : 1000]

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:03:45
00:01:10
00:01:52
00:03:21
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00:02:39
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00:00:37
00:00:27
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00:01:37
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00:00:54

00:04:55
00:06:47
00:10:08
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00:14:58
00:15:35
00:16:02
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00:18:36
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00:23:34
00:24:54
00:28:21
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00:30:50

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024
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1/19 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

2. Rudy CANTRE
3. Andre AERTS

0:33:24 [923]
0:33:25[923]
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